
Winter Recess Mini Camp
Wondering what to do with your child over the Winter break?
Enroll your child in the Winter Recess Mini Camp!!!

A great place for kids to be while they’re not in school. Kids are 
supervised throughout the day. Activities include games, arts & crafts, 
tennis, swimming, yoga, and Zumba®

Kids can order their lunches through the
restaurant or pack a lunch.

Age: 2–10 year olds

Days: Monday, February 17
 Tuesday, February 18
 Wednesday, February 19
 Thursday, February 20
 Friday, February 21

Time: 9:00 –2:00

Fee: $12.00 per hour Members
 $15.00 per hour Non-members

Children will meet in classroom 3
Registration requested. Drop-ins accepted.

Hey Kids,

Hope you are getting ready for 
fun and adventure during SMC 
Mini Recess Camp.
We’re looking forward to tennis, 
games, swimming and lots of fun.

Cant’ wait to see you there.

P.S. 
Don’t forget to fill out the 
registration form and mail it in 
or drop it off at the Children’s 
Center.

Registration Form

Winter Recess Mini Camp
Participant’s Name Member # 

Parent/Guardian or Credit Card#

Address

Home Phone Work Phone

Cell Phone E-Mail

Parent’s Signature

Please check off group and days attending:
  Preschool  School Age

  Monday, Feb 17  Tuesday, Feb 18  Wednesday, Feb 19

  Thursday, Feb 20  Friday, Feb 21


